=

w5 2 DASACHENTAL 5% 5%

FEE STRUCTURE 2024

ISP IIISIES IS IS s drr s r 7777777 XXX AN OO OO R R U U OO OO R OO R Y

GREENFEE

DAY GUEST

18 Holes Friday to Sunday (and public holidays)
Monday to Thursday

10 Holes* Monday to Sunday (and public holidays)

RESORT GUEST

18 Holes Friday to Sunday (and public holidays)
Monday to Thursday

10 Holes* Monday to Sunday (and public holidays)

b 9.4 0.9 ¢

DRIVING RANGE

Range fee (balls included)
GOLFCARTS WITH GPS
18 Holes

10 Holes

TROLLEY

E-Trolley

Trolley

RENTALSET

Premium Full Set

Premium Beginner Set (6 rackets)

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

145,00

110,00

90,00

125,00
95,00

80,00

25,00

55,00

35,00

22,00

14,00

60,00

35,00

sy

hi ur.




	Folie 1

