

FEE STRUCTURE 2024



茶

**

蓉

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

*

**

**

**

**

*

**

* *

**

*

*

*

*

GREENFEE

DAY GUEST 18 Holes	Friday to Sunday (and public holidays)	EUR	145,00				
10 110100	Monday to Thursday	EUR	110,00				
10 Holes*	Monday to Sunday (and public holidays)	EUR	90,00				
RESORT GUEST							
<u>18 Holes</u>	Friday to Sunday (and public holidays)	EUR	125,00				
	Monday to Thursday	EUR	95,00				
10 Holes*	Monday to Sunday (and public holidays)	EUR	80,00				

XXXXX

DRIVING RANGE			
Range fee (balls included)	EUR	25,00	
GOLFCARTS WITH GPS			
18 Holes	EUR	55,00	
10 Holes	EUR	35,00	
TROLLEY			
E-Trolley	EUR	22,00	
Trolley	EUR	14,00	
RENTALSET			
Premium Full Set	EUR	60,00	
Premium Beginner Set (6 rackets)	EUR	35,00	
			Ĺ

*

桊

*

*

*

*

*

茶

*

*

*

萘

*

*

*

*

茶

*

*

**

茶

茶

茶

*

*